AT A e Qe qer e i
DEMAND No.11-URBAN DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC WORKS

SR B AT 2014.15

DEMANDS FOR GRANTS 2014-2015

(B9R Ut #)

(RUPEES IN THOUSANDS)

EISSIEED IoIc A EnCACRUIG]
ACTUALS BUDGET ESTIMATES REVISED ESTIMATES BUDGET ESTIMATES
2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015
TSI RS ARG AR A AR i i ARG MRS SIS
PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN TOTAL
Soft fawmT POWER DEPARTMENT
RIS 41T REVENUE SECTION :
e 9 “2052" MAJOR HEAD "2052"
Af¥raTera W FarRl 2052 E.1- Secretariat General Services
Hfearera 00 090 E.1(1)- Secretariat.
SEIRCE 00 090 47 E.1(1)(1)- Power Department
5043 7000 5600 dad 00 090 47 00 01 E.1(1)(1)(1)- Salaries. 7500 7500
. . .. IR e 00 090 47 00 03 E.1(1)(1)(2)- O.T.A. . .
4225 18000 17000 rIe @ 00 090 47 00 13 E.1(1)(1)(3)- Office Expenses. 20000 20000
3296 R, I @ 00 090 47 00 11  E.1(1)(1)(4)-Domestic Travel
Expenses
HeR are 00 090 47 00 51 E.1(1)(1)(5)- Motor Vehicles
. .. SR 00 090 47 00 50  E.1(1)(1)(6)- Other Charges . .
. 3000 3000 EHIRIG R 00 090 47 00 28  E.1(1)(1)(7)- Professional Services 3000 3000
9 300 300 ffdear SueR 00 090 47 00 06 E.1(1)(1)(8)- Medical Treatment 300 300
12573 28300 25900 SirS—SS fawmT Total-Power Department 30800 30800
12573 28300 25900 Sirs—ged ¥y “2052" TOTAL - MAJOR HEAD"2052" 30800 30800
=g o “2801" MAJOR HEAD "2801"
EEil E.2 Power
A 80 E.2(1)- General
faga uRwal @1 80 101 E.2(1)(1)- Assistance to
HETIl Electricity Boards
e gRe By E.2(1)(1)(1)- Pension Trust Fund
SIS 80 800 E.2(1)(2)- Other Expenditure
EEIRGGE 80 800 86 00 42  E.2(1)(2)(1)- Energy Conservation
faey =rarerlt @1 80 800 84 00 42  E.2(1)(2)(2)-Estblishment of
TS Special Courts
Yoy iR fareRor 05 E.2(2)- Transmission and
Distribution
3 g 05 800 E.2(2)(1)- Other Expenditure
faavor wrafyatl @1 U 05 800 90 00 31  E.2(2)(1)(1)- Grant-in-aid to
0. S1.31R A ATt

TG AETIAT T

DISCOMS for APDRP Scheme
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DEMANDS FOR GRANTS 2014-2015

qrafa®d
ACTUALS

2012-2013
TS ST e

goIc FfFHT
BUDGET ESTIMATES

2013-2014
ST I A

e SrgAr
REVISED ESTIMATES
2013-2014

ST e

(B9R Ut #)

(RUPEES IN THOUSANDS)

qolc AT

BUDGET ESTIMATES

2014-2015

ST AT A SIS

PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN TOTAL
2000000 2500000 6220000 facRET HRFRT & ] 05 800 88 00 33 E.2(2)(1)(2)- Subsidy to 2600000 2600000
S W STt consumers through DISCOMS
96470 125000 feeelt foga faframs 05 800 87 00 31  E.2(2)(1)(3)- Grant-in-aid to DERC
AR BT BT
57500 ¥&ETId 05 800 87 00 31 E.2(2)(1)(3)(1)-Grants-in-aid- 57950 57950
ST General
1700  gSiTa uRwEfRl & 05 800 87 00 35  E.2(2)(1)(3)(2)- Grants for 2050 2050
o B oy arge creation of capital assets
55000 ¥EMCT 3 A 05 800 87 00 36 E.2(2)(1)(3)(3)-Grants-in-aid- 65000 65000
Salaries
40000 40000 s ﬁaéq ¢ ) 05 800 86 00 E.2(2)(1)(4)- Grant-in-aid to
AT @t @ forg 5. IPGCL for VRS benefits
Q3. & Agrgar
40000 SEIAC 05 800 86 00 31 E.2(2)(1)(4)(1)-Grants-in-aid- 50000 50000
SESIRUIELS General
4596531 4310000 AP A, 05 800 85 00 31  E.2(2)(1)(5)- Grant-in-aid to
B! < WA &Y DPCL towards CPSU dues
REEGI
4310000 e 05 800 85 00 31  E.2(2)(1)(5)(1)- Grants-in-aid- 4022500 4022500
SESIRUIELS General
152146 150000 26600 W-a/wﬁ- ERE 05 800 84 00 42 E.2(2)(1)(6)-Shifting of HT/LT 50000 50000
AT ART T transmission electricity lines
AR
fezifa &1 faaRor 05 800 83 E.2(2)(1)(7)-Grant in aid to Delhi
@1 ¥ WETC Tranco Limited for transmission
i aResafE & 05 800 83 00 35 E.2(2)(1)(7)(1)- Grants for 2000000 2000000
gor & for srge creation of capital assets
152146 6733001 150000 6975000 26600 10684200 \_‘ﬁ:‘?*ﬂ@ ¥ “2801" TOTAL - MAJOR HEAD"2801" 2050000 6797500 8847500
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qrafa®d
ACTUALS

2012-2013
TS ST e

PLAN NON-PLAN

qole AT NRIIERECRLIE]
BUDGET ESTIMATES REVISED ESTIMATES
2013-2014 2013-2014

ST IMANSTT AN QMM Mo AT

PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN

(@R Buat H)
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ol AT
BUDGET ESTIMATES

2014-2015
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PLAN NON-PLAN TOTAL

152146 6745574

150000 7003300 26600 10710100

STrE—ToTa {IT

ol W

= oY “6801"

faga oA &
forg o

a9 fasrell Seare

SIHT BT FRURRT
IR RIE B
AAHROT / FAT B
ferg
SIF®T BT IISTES
IR B89 &
AABROT / AT B
ferg
T iR faeRor

fezifa & faga
MRS @ forg

TR & fawra
EISN(ERruicaE))

faaror Hraft o
ey

O PGB B

AT & forg

MANE &
TIHRT T G-I
TG W

STre—39or iR faawor

SESVARGRCEG]
SRticE]

IR A exargt ud
6 9 TRATSAT BT

Ul @ g

TRET

6801

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

202

202

202

205

205

205

205

205

205

203

203

90

89

79

76

77

94

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

TOTAL - REVENUE SECTION
CAPITAL SECTION

MAJOR HEAD "6801"

EE.1- Loans for Power Project

EE.1(1)- Thermal Power
Generation

EE.1(1)(1)- GENCO for
renovation/modification of
Indraprastha Power Station

EE.1(1)(2)- GENCO for
renovation/modification of
Rajghat Power House

EE.1(2)- Transmission and
Distribution

EE.1(2)(1)- Delhi Transco Limited
for Electric Supply

EE.1(2)(2)- Trans Yamuna Area
Development Board (DISCOM)

EE.1(2)(3)- Loan to Discoms

EE.1(2)(4)- Loan for
establishment of LAN
computerization

EE.1(2)(5)- Loan for renewal and
maintenance of CCGT

Total-Transmission and
Distribution

EE.1(3)- Diesel/Gas Power
Generation.

EE.1(3)(1)- Overhauling of four
Gas Turbines & auxilaries of 6
Gas Turbines

2050000 6828300

8878300
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REVISED ESTIMATES

2013-2014
ST e

(B9IR Tul #)
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PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN TOTAL
SECACKINEIEN 00 203 93 00 55  EE.1(3)(2)-Refurbishment of
TH= 1| S TAIR. WHRYM-Il WHRU module | & II
I-|
EREaIE 00 203 92 00 55  EE.1(3)(3)-Loan to GENCO
2000000 2450000 1000000 e ‘TW\’ 00 203 91 00 55 EE.1(3)(3)(1)-Loan to Pragati 1460000 1460000
AT ||| G 1 Power Project - Ill Bawana
Eaul
2000000 2450000 1000000 EISSSISEVAIR] Total-Diesel/Gas/Power 1460000 1460000
g I Generation
fagg uRwal @1 o 00 800 EE.1(4)-Other loans to Electricity
g2 Board
BIfeST B 00 800 95 EE.1(4)(1)-Holding Company
33270000 33270000 fafars iy s 00 800 95 99 55  EE.1(4)(1)(1)- DPCL for one time
wz é_sa%qi il i;yq settlement of outstanding dues
of CPSUS towards DVB
T sl & 00 800 94 00 55  EE.1(4)(2)-Loan for construction
PR T Y- and renewal of existing buildings
RIEEIREY ?33( o 00 190 EE.1(5)-Loan to Public Sector
3 SUH BT HOT and other Undertakings
ENCIKERICIN 00 190 95 00 42  EE.1(5)(1)- Power sector reforms
2280000 2020000 el 2kl fo. &t 00 190 94 00 55 EE.1(5)(2)- Loan to Delhi Transco 2200000 2200000
FT Limited
5000000 argdsfigave / 00 190 93 00 55 EE.1(5)(3)- Loan to IPGCL/PPCL
WA v BT T
7000000 4730000 33270000 3020000 33270000 Sis—g&d Y 6801 TOTAL - MAJOR HEAD"6801" 3660000 3660000
= oY “4801 MAJOR HEAD "4801"
aaﬁ ARSI 4801 EE.2-Capital Outlay on Power
R o aRar Projects
YT e fareRor 05 EE.2(1)-Transmission and
Distribution
A & O 05 190 EE.2(1)(1)-Investment in Public
3= SuBHl # fAaer

Sector and other Undertakings
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(@R Buat H)
(RUPEES IN THOUSANDS)
EISSIEED IoIc A NRIIERECRLIE] EnCACRUIG]
ACTUALS BUDGET ESTIMATES REVISED ESTIMATES BUDGET ESTIMATES
2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 2014-2015

ST M AT

ST IMANSTT AN QMM Mo AT

ST AT A SIS

PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN TOTAL
IR SR UiReH 05 190 94 00 32  EE.2(1)(1)(1)-Equity contribution
feeeft faaRor Fwreft to North, North-West Delhi
31 ot sfrer Distribution Company Limited
aferor gfte feeeh 05 190 93 00 32  EE.2(1)(1)(2)- Equity
farer wm contribution to South-West
fer. 1 §oft sferar Delhi Distribution Company
Limited
#er-qd faeeh faga 05 190 92 00 32  EE.2(1)(1)(3)-Equity contribution
W_Wq:ﬁ fer. @t to Central-East Delhi Electricity
ol sferar Distribution Company Limited
IRy R T fn 05 190 90 00 54  EE.2(1)(1)(4)-Equity
@_?ﬁa T BT Y Contribution to Pragati Power
SRS Corporation Limited-Phase-II
490000 3R, g # 05 190 91 00 32 EE.2(1)(1)(5)-Equity 726000 726000
YT ST B Contribution to JVC Power Plant
G.Trﬁ hiRelaA at Jhajjar, Haryana
KNGE
2500000 qar # oI dfaR 05 190 89 00 32  EE.2(1)(1)(6)-Equity
mﬂﬁ ar Contribution to Pragati Power
ESUSAS Project - lll, Bawana
3ot T we 2y 05 190 88 00 32  EE.2(1)(1)(7)-Equity for Power
SfErar, ST Stablization Funds DPCL
45000 et v 05 190 87 00 32 EE.2(1)(1)(8)-Equity for Delhi 50000 . 50000
Soit wd faga s Renewable Energy and Power
&g Company - DREPC
2450000 ¥t & ford 05 190 86 00 32  EE.2(1)(1)(9)-"Equity to DPCL for
SR 1 Sferer DISCOMS."
5000 PEE, TEIRYT R 05 190 85 00 32 EE.2(1)(1)(10)-New Power 4000 . 4000
NRRICSENEIE Projects at Kanjhawla, IP and
@1 ﬁgﬁ RPH
gRATSTTY
SASECE] 05 800 EE.2(1)(2)- Other Expenditure
123916 200000 213400 I B TG 05 800 91 00 42 EE.2(1)(2)(1)-Purchase of land 250000 250000
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DEMANDS FOR GRANTS 2014-2015

(B9IR Tul #)
(RUPEES IN THOUSANDS)
qrafa®d IoIc A NRIIERECRLIE] EnCACRUIG]
ACTUALS BUDGET ESTIMATES REVISED ESTIMATES BUDGET ESTIMATES
2012-2013 2013-2014 2013-2014 2014-2015

ST M AT

ST I A

ST e

ST AT A SIS

PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN PLAN NON-PLAN TOTAL
PRI IRATCHAT BT 05 800 89 00 42  EE.2(1)(2)(2)-Estiblishment of
TS Special Courts
HRI—11 HEIH DI 05 800 88 00 42  EE.2(1)(2)(3)-Development of 10000 10000
U B fawr mara - Il mahan coal block
A,/ qed. fael 05 800 90 00 42  EE.2(1)(2)(4)-Shifting of HT/LT
. a transmission electricity lines
RRJTTGROT
5563916 250000 213400 Stre—ge < “4801” TOTAL - MAJOR HEAD"4801" 1040000 1040000
12563916 .. 4980000 33270000 3233400 33270000 Sis—YSil #mT TOTAL - CAPITAL SECTION 4700000 .. 4700000
12716062 6745574 5130000 40273300 3260000 43980100 S—Sull fFART TOTAL-POWER DEPTT. 6750000 6828300 13578300




